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Event 6  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14
================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Jamaica  'A'                                          47.32
     1) Nugent, Ackera 02               2) Lowe, Shacquille 01
     3) Watson, Antonio 01              4) Bucknor, Beyonce 02
  2 Bahamas  'A'                                          47.74
     1) Moss, Megan 02                  2) Miller, Shaun 01
     3) Clarke, Benjamin 01             4) Lightbourne, Tylar 01
  3 Grenada  'A'                                          49.01
     1) Richardson, Jammy 01            2) Sylvester, Jared 01
     3) Charles, Sheranda Alisha 02     4) Thomas, Joniar 01
  4 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    49.42
     1) Myers, Ethan 01                 2) Lynch, Shahalia 01
     3) Stapleton, Romar 02             4) Myle, Zamesha 01
  5 Antigua And Barbuda  'A'                              49.55
     1) Roberts, Breana 01              2) Noble, Sheldon 01
     3) Coates, Nia 02                  4) James, Harlan 01
Section  2
  1 ST Lucia  'A'                                         46.63
     1) Toussaint, Tyler 01             2) Desir, Desray 01
     3) Maynard, Antonio 01             4) Alfred, Julien 01
  2 Barbados  'A'                                         47.83
     1) Estwick, Jumulah 01             2) Morris, Akayla 01
     3) Babb, Enrique 01                4) Moore, Charissa 01
  3 Curacao  'A'                                          48.91
     1) Ramirez, Nasya 01               2) Jonis, Joachima 01
     3) Kook, Kgevin 01                 4) Boeldak, Tahir 01
  4 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              48.99
     1) Sealy, Antonia 01               2) Smith, Avindale 02
     3) John, Safiya 01                 4) Andrews, Joel 01
  5 Martinique  'A'                                       49.63
     1) Martial Ehoulet, Leelou 02      2) Guion Firmin, Celine 02
     3) Modeste, Logan 01               4) Palin, Mario 02
Event 6  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14
===================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 ST Lucia  'A'                                         46.63   2
     1) Toussaint, Tyler 01             2) Desir, Desray 01
     3) Maynard, Antonio 01             4) Alfred, Julien 01
  2 Jamaica  'A'                                          47.32   1
     1) Nugent, Ackera 02               2) Lowe, Shacquille 01
     3) Watson, Antonio 01              4) Bucknor, Beyonce 02
  3 Bahamas  'A'                                          47.74   1
     1) Moss, Megan 02                  2) Miller, Shaun 01
     3) Clarke, Benjamin 01             4) Lightbourne, Tylar 01
  4 Barbados  'A'                                         47.83   2
     1) Estwick, Jumulah 01             2) Morris, Akayla 01
     3) Babb, Enrique 01                4) Moore, Charissa 01
  5 Curacao  'A'                                          48.91   2
     1) Ramirez, Nasya 01               2) Jonis, Joachima 01
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....Event 6  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14
     3) Kook, Kgevin 01                 4) Boeldak, Tahir 01
  6 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              48.99   2
     1) Sealy, Antonia 01               2) Smith, Avindale 02
     3) John, Safiya 01                 4) Andrews, Joel 01
  7 Grenada  'A'                                          49.01   1
     1) Richardson, Jammy 01            2) Sylvester, Jared 01
     3) Charles, Sheranda Alisha 02     4) Thomas, Joniar 01
  8 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    49.42   1
     1) Myers, Ethan 01                 2) Lynch, Shahalia 01
     3) Stapleton, Romar 02             4) Myle, Zamesha 01
  9 Antigua And Barbuda  'A'                              49.55   1
     1) Roberts, Breana 01              2) Noble, Sheldon 01
     3) Coates, Nia 02                  4) James, Harlan 01
 10 Martinique  'A'                                       49.63   2
     1) Martial Ehoulet, Leelou 02      2) Guion Firmin, Celine 02
     3) Modeste, Logan 01               4) Palin, Mario 02


